UP 177-26 engine spare parts list

No CODE DESCRIPTION Qty No CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
1 511050803803 |hexagon bolts M8x38 7 43 019990003100 |intake valve spring seat 1
2 513020800002 |spring washer 7 44 019990002900 |exhaust valve cap 1
3 513010800002 |flat washer - C8 8 45 019990002600 |cylinder head cover seals 1
4 522010100501 |rotary shaft lip seals 2 46 012041800000 |cylinder head cover assembly 1
5 012040000300 |crankcase cover 1 47 019990002400 |cylinder head cover bolts rubber ring 1
6 012040100000 |dipstick assembly 20mm 2 48 019990002300 |cylinder head cover bolt gasket 1
7 012040000400 |crankcase gasket 1 49 019990002200 |cylinder head cover bolts 1
8 514010801400 |cylindrical pin 8x14 2 50 019990001800 |rubber ring of the crankcase 1
9 518041800000 |retaining ring 18 2 51 019990001700 |single-wizard-way valve 1
10 012040400000 |connecting rod assembly 1 52 511050600807 |hexagon bolts M6x8 4
11 | 012040001200 |piston pin 1 53 012040600000 |flywheel components 1
12 012040001100 | piston 1 54 012040001800 |integration of the ignition coil 1
13 012040300000 | piston ring group 1 55 511050602201 |hexagon flange bolt M6x22 2
14 521010010401 |deep groove ball bearings 60000 1 56 012040001400 |flywheel fan 1
15 | 012040001304 |crankshaft V2 1 57 012040001500 |starter sets 1
16 012040500000 |camshaft assembly 1 58 019990003600 |flywheel nut M16x1.5 1
17 019990000600 |Governor pendulum rod gasket 2 59 012040001604 |wind guide cover (black) 1
18 | 012040200000 |governor to the driven gear assy 1 60 012020005200 |rubber plug block 1
19 | 019990002100 |governor shaft 1 61 019990005000 |swallow clamp 1
20 012020000600 |governor shaft collar 1 62 012041400003 |hand plate assembly 1
21 019990001900 |governor push plate 1 63 019990003800 |spark plug F7TC 1
22 | 511050601201 |hexagon bolts M6x12 10 64 516050810601 |double-headed stud M8x106 2
23 | 019990003700 |oil sensor assembly 1 65 012040001900 |air intake gaskets 1
24 019990003500 |valve tappet 2 66 012040002002 |carburetor access block 1
25 012040000900 |valve push rod 2 67 012040002100 |carburetor gasket 1
26 012041700000 |push rod guide plate 1 68 012040900002 |carburetor assembly 1
27 019990002700 |valve rocker arm 2 69 019990004400 | air filter gasket 1
28 012040000100 |crankcase 1 70 019990004900 | manual choke 1
29 | 019990001500 |oil drain plug washer 12 2 71 512040600001 |With tooth hex flange nut M6 3
30 019990001400 |oil drain plug M12x14 2 72 012041600001 | air filter assembly 1
31 514011202000 |cylindrical pin 12x20 2 73 012080004000 |snorkel 1
32 | 012040000800 |cylinder head gasket 1 74 019990004500 |twill clamp 1
33 | 012040000600 |exhaust valve 1 75 019990004800 |one-way valve assembly 1
34 012040000700 |intake valve 1 76 012040000200 |governor pendulum 1
35 516040803401 |long-headed stud M8x34 2 77 019990005100 |Governor pendulum rod gasket 1
36 | 012040000500 |cylinder head 1 78 019990001600 |governor put the lever lock clip 1
37 | 012040001000 |wind shield 1 79 012040002200 |governor spring 1
38 511051008006 |hexagon bolts M10x80 4 80 012020004500 |governor arm fastening bolts 1
39 019990003300 |spring of the exhaust valve 1 81 012040002600 |governor arm 1
40 019990003400 |intake valve catheter oil seal 1 82 012040002300 |throttle return spring 1
41 019990003200 |Valve spring 2 83 012040002400 |speed control lever 1
42 019990003000 | Exhaust valve spring seat 1 84 012041300000 |speed control components 1




	Sheet1

